 TransDimension Inc. — Proprietary
Description
TransDimension’s TD242LP is a Low Power, single
chip USB Host and Peripheral controller that is the
second controller in the family of integrated low-cost,
high-performance, On-the-Go (OTG) controllers
optimized and specifically designed for embedded
systems, peripherals, mobile communication, and

� USB On-The-Go Marketing Overview, Feb 26, 2002.  URL Link:
Ordering information
Silicon/Boards Pin/Ball Number Package Type TransDimension Order
Number
64 TF-BGA TDOTG242-00BC TD242LP Silicon
64 LQFP TDOTG242-000C
64 TF-BGA TDOTG242-0FBC TD242LP Silicon
Lead (Pb)-Free 64 LQFP TDOTG242-0F0C
BGA242S Board  TDOTG242-1010
PCE242 Board  TDOTG242-2000
Data Sheet   TransDimension
  TD242LP
 TransDimension Inc. — Proprietary 17